Position Night

Todd Kruse VS. Austin Frost
At Peanuts
Dave Junk VS. Jason Uitts
At VFW Post 857
Mike Burge VS. Amanda Brock-smith
At VFW Post 857
Andy Sheplak VS. James Hess
At Chevvys
Mike Grimes VS. Ricky Taylor
At VFW Post 857
Levi Butler VS. Bret Almashie
At Peanuts
Pat Song VS. Robert Orzechowski
At Chevvys
David Butler VS. Phillip Morimono
At VFW Post 857



Jason Martin VS. David Chavis

At Hi Ho
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TN-

PLID Team/Player HA GPTS OPTS GW GP GA PA SC CC RO GB WZ SW SL SS SnDate

46169 David Chavis
398953 Chavis, David 5 138 255 427511-433 2 2 0 0 0 O //
Total 183 255 4 27 6.78

46170 David Butler
398946 Butler, David 7 180 224 10 276.67-163 3 2 0 0O O O //
Total 207 233 10 27 7.67

46171 Mike Burge
398951 Burge, Mike 8 222 196 1527822 096 7 0 0 0O 1 O //
Total 222 232 15 27 8.22

46172 Amanda Brock-smith
Brock-Smith,

398962 8 219 175 16 278.11 1.63 8 0 0 0O 1 O //
Amanda
Total 237 193 16 27 8.78

46173 Phillip Morimono

398963 Morimanno, Phillip 6 170 234 9 276.30-237 4 0 0 0 0 O //
Total 170 234 9 27 6.30

46174 Jason Uitts

398964 Uitts, Jason 8 223 172 17 27826 1.89 4 3 0 0 O O //
Total 223 190 17 27 8.26

46175 Andy Sheplak

398965 Shepelak, Andy 8 213 187 16 27789 096 6 0 1 0 1 O //
Total 222 196 16 27 8.22

46176 Ricky Taylor

398966 Taylor, Ricky 7 202 203 12 27748-004 3 3 0 0 1 O //
Total 220 203 12 27 8.15

46177 Robert Orzechowski

398967 Orzechowski, 7 178 217 13 276.59-1.44 3 0 0 0 0 O /]
Robert
Total 214 217 13 27 7.93

46178 James Hess

399008 Hess, James 8 207 182 14 27767 093 6 0 2 1 3 O //
Total 207 209 14 27 7.67

46179 Levi Butler

399009 Butler, Levi 7 183 211 12 276.78-1.04 4 1 0 1 1 O //
Total 201 229 12 27 7.44

46180 Bret Almashie



399010

46181
399011

46182
399012

Almashie, Bret
Total

Austin Frost
Frost, Austin
Total

Jason Martin
Martin, Jason
Total

209
209

228
228

170
206

210
228

169
187

238
238

13 27 7.74
13 27 7.74

19 27 8.44
19 27 8.44

7 27 6.30
7 27 7.63
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TN-
PLID

46183
399013

46184
399014

46185
399015

46264
399985

GW - Games Won

GP - Games Played OPTS - Opponents Game
Points

HA - Handicap GA - Game Average

Average

Team/Player

Mike Grimes
Grimes, Mike
Total

Todd Kruse
Kruse, Todd *
Total

Dave Junk
Junk, Dave
Total

Pat Song
Song, Pat
Total

SW - Sweeps

HA GPTS OPTS GW GP GA

10

194
239

259
259

224
224

188
206

GPTS - Game Points

213
213

128
182

177
213

216
225

12 27 7.19
12 27 8.85

24 27 9.59
24 27 9.59

18 27 8.30
18 27 8.30

12 27 6.96
12 27 7.63

-0.04 3

2.19 4

-2.52 2

1 0 0 0 O //
0 0 0 0 O /!
1 0 0 0 O //

PA SC CC RO GB WZ SW SL SS SnDate

-0.70 5

4.85 17

1.74 5

-1.04 8

SC - Consecutive
Wins(Season)
CC - Consecutive
Wins(Current)
PA - Power Average(Y -
0%)

0 0 1 0 O //

0 1 1 1 1 //

2 0 0 0 O //

1 0 0 0 O //

RO - Run-Out SL - Sanctioning
League

GB - Game Ball On SS - Sanctioning

Break Session

WZ - Win Zips(10-0) SnDate - Sanction
Date



